

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4434/2011

YASH PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 10/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Abhimannu S, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rajeev K Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.
Ms Jemtiben AO, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed before 17.2.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR