

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.MP No. 13394 of 2013 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).4434/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2007 in CMWP No.2766/2007, of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

YASH PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 22/07/2013 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice returnable in six weeks.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		

