

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).  
4376-4377/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-02-2017  
in CRMWP No. 2766/2007 20-02-2017 in AS No. 27096/2012 passed by  
the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

SATYENDRA KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.43524/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING  
O.T.)

Date : 25-07-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pratyush Raj, Adv.  
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request made by the learned counsel for the petitioner,  
matter stands adjourned to 04.08.2017.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER